## **Radlett Horticultural Society - Application for Membership**

Membership is open to all persons resident in the Civil Parish of Aldenham (which includes Radlett, Aldenham and Letchmore Heath) and those elsewhere subject to Committee approval.

Title (Mr, Mrs, Ms etc.)First name /initials
Surname (in BLOCK CAPITALS)
Address
Post Code
Telephone Number
E-mail (if you wish updates)
Applicant's Signature Date
Subscription £2 for the three year period ending 30 September 2019; or pro rata for the years remaining (equivalent to £2 per year); per household living within the Parish of Aldenham.
or £3.50 for the three year period ending 30 September 2019 or pro rata for the years remaining; (i.e. £3.50 per year); for households outside the Parish of Aldenham, which will be for postal membership. Out of Parish Applications will be subject to the approval of the Committee.
The information provided above will be held on the Society's database, but will not be passed to other people without the permission of the person named above.
Completed Membership forms should:
preferably be taken to the Radlett Horticultural Society Store in Scrubbitts Park Road on any Sunday morning between 10am and 12noon (closes for a winter break in December and January) where the Subscription can be paid and Yearbook issued.
or be sent by post to Mrs Rachel Pearce, Membership Secretary, Radlett Horticultural Society, 97 Newberries Avenue WD7 7EN with a cheque for the appropriate subscription (currently £2 or £3.50) made payable to the Radlett Horticultural Society. The Yearbook for postal members will be posted to you - others will receive an acknowledgement and can then collect their Yearbook from the Store as above when convenient.
To be completed by the Society member (at the Store) or Membership Secretary accepting the fee:
Your Name(In case of queries)
Membership fee paid £ for the period ending 30 September 2019
Date: Yearbook issued? Yes / No
To be completed by the Membership Secretary:
Committee approval required? Yes / No
Submitted to Committee on Approved
Entered in Membership records Round Number: